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Ellefson, it’s a name that has been 
heard around the industry for over 
thirty-five years. It’s a name that 
has history behind it. It’s a name 
that has earned your trust.

We understand our sustained 
success is because of our loyal 
customer base. We maintain our 
customers by providing excellent 
product and service that is 
second to none.

With customers spanning the 
globe, our headquarters located in 
Iron, Minnesota is regularly toured 
by visitors from around the world. 

Positioned just ten minutes from 
the Range Regional Airport, we 
encourage customers or potential 
customers to visit our facilites and 
meet our staff.  

In this catalog you will find a small 
selection of what we offer. Please 
do not hesitate to contact us with 
any questions or requests.
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 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
 9G7060 Bevel Gear
 9W3649 Final Drive
 1169770 Transmission
 1189628 Brake Steering Clutch
 1210030 Torque Convertor
 1303433 U Blade
 1326746 Hood
 1342202 Pivot Shaft
 2224090/2224091 Track Frames
 1555556 Engine
 1571989-ASY Hardnose/Radiator
 1573737-ASY Cab
 1585032 Fuel Tank
 1761236 Final Drive
 1832272 Bevel Gear
 1943805 Transmission
 1943806 Transmission Planetary
 2072683 Equalizer Bar
 2097714 Trunnion
 2298203 Fender
 2316573 Yoke
 2588661 Tilt Cylinder (RH)
 4T2728 Tilt Cylinder (LH)
 9T3715 Tilt Cylinder (RH)
 9T3716 Tilt Cylinder (LH)
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 9T3715 Tilt Cylinder (RH)
 9T3716 Tilt Cylinder (LH)

 2316573 Yoke
 2588661 Tilt Cylinder (RH)
 4T2728 Tilt Cylinder (LH)
 9T3715 Tilt Cylinder (RH)

 2316573 Yoke
 2588661 Tilt Cylinder (RH)
 4T2728 Tilt Cylinder (LH)
 9T3715 Tilt Cylinder (RH) 9T3715 Tilt Cylinder (RH)
 9T3716 Tilt Cylinder (LH)
 9T3715 Tilt Cylinder (RH)
 9T3716 Tilt Cylinder (LH)
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 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
 1060466 Steering Clutch
 1102655 Final Drive
 1102656 Final Drive
 1102769 Torque Converter
 1109296 Transmission
 1118547-ASY Cab/Platform
 1145633 Fuel Tank
 1145639-ASY Hardnose/Radiator 
 1307659 U Blade
 1573737-ASY Cab/Platform
 1715806 Engine
 1722268 Transmission
 2122744 Engine
 2135171 Transmission
 2267609 Torque Converter
 2267614 Torque Converter
 2334658 Yoke
 2371017 Steer Clutch
 3498458-N Cutting Edges-New
 3498459-N Cutting Edges-New
 4157996-N Cutting Edges-New
 4T8182/4T8181 Push Arms
 8E2086-N Cutting Edges-New
 8E2087-N Cutting Edges-New
 9T9203 Universal Tilt Cylinder
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 1102769 Torque Converter
 1109296 Transmission
 1118547-ASY Cab/Platform
 1145633 Fuel Tank
 1145639-ASY Hardnose/Radiator 
 1307659 U Blade
 1573737-ASY Cab/Platform

 1102769 Torque Converter
 1109296 Transmission
 1118547-ASY Cab/Platform
 1145633 Fuel Tank
 1145639-ASY Hardnose/Radiator 
 1307659 U Blade
 1573737-ASY Cab/Platform 1573737-ASY Cab/Platform
 1715806 Engine
 1722268 Transmission 1722268 Transmission
 2122744 Engine
 2135171 Transmission
 2267609 Torque Converter
 2267614 Torque Converter
 2334658 Yoke
 2371017 Steer Clutch
 3498458-N Cutting Edges-New
 3498459-N Cutting Edges-New
 4157996-N Cutting Edges-New
 4T8182/4T8181 Push Arms
 8E2086-N Cutting Edges-New
 8E2087-N Cutting Edges-New
 9T9203 Universal Tilt Cylinder

 1573737-ASY Cab/Platform
 1715806 Engine
 1722268 Transmission 1722268 Transmission
 2122744 Engine
 2135171 Transmission
 2267609 Torque Converter
 2267614 Torque Converter
 2334658 Yoke
 2371017 Steer Clutch
 3498458-N Cutting Edges-New
 3498459-N Cutting Edges-New
 4157996-N Cutting Edges-New
 4T8182/4T8181 Push Arms
 8E2086-N Cutting Edges-New
 8E2087-N Cutting Edges-New
 9T9203 Universal Tilt Cylinder
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 1026347-ASY SU Blade
 1080685 Push Arm LH
 1095676 Push Arm RH
 1096778 Tilt Cylinder
 1254655 Idler
 1774651 Equalizer Bar
 1951444/1951445 Track Frames
 2058603 Engine
 2071287-R Steering Clutch
 2101550 Door LH
 2088697 ROPS
 2108547 Beam
 2110681 Fuel Tank
 2220491 Hydraulic Tank
 2319286 Fender LH
 2319287 Fender RH
 2334657 Yoke
 2617593 Relief Valve
 2824032 Final Drive
 7G3265 Drive Shaft
 7S8817 Precleaner
 7T6228 Guard 
 8E8630 Link
 9P6841 Cylinder
 2071287 Service Brake

 1096778 Tilt Cylinder
 1254655 Idler
 1774651 Equalizer Bar
 1951444/1951445 Track Frames
 2058603 Engine
 2071287-R Steering Clutch
 2101550 Door LH
 2088697 ROPS
 2108547 Beam
 2110681 Fuel Tank
 2220491 Hydraulic Tank

 9P6841 Cylinder
 2071287 Service Brake
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 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
 1078762 Engine
 1090171 Torque Converter
 1109135 ROPS
 1122166 Final
 1128209 LH Lift Cylinder
 1131747 Front Axle Housing
 1137765 Rear Axle Housing
 1189704 Differential 
 1236259 Torque Converter
 1367880 RH Lift Cylinder
 1392763 Hydraulic Tank
 1411462/63 Hydraulic Pumps
 1611592 Engine
 1636187 Link
 1677996 Tilt Cylinder
 1696898 Final Drive
 1779108 Main Control Valve
 1851439 Main Control Valve
 1897651 Lube Pump
 2056477 HL Boom-Straight Pin
 2375716 Differential 
 2624839 Std. Lift Boom
 2624840 HL Boom
 3153043/44 Lift Cylinders
 6Y6965 Transmission

 1636187 Link 1636187 Link
 1677996 Tilt Cylinder 1677996 Tilt Cylinder
 1696898 Final Drive 1696898 Final Drive
 1779108 Main Control Valve 1779108 Main Control Valve
 1851439 Main Control Valve 1851439 Main Control Valve
 1897651 Lube Pump 1897651 Lube Pump

 1122166 Final 1122166 Final
 1128209 LH Lift Cylinder 1128209 LH Lift Cylinder
 1131747 Front Axle Housing 1131747 Front Axle Housing
 1137765 Rear Axle Housing 1137765 Rear Axle Housing
 1189704 Differential  1189704 Differential 
 1236259 Torque Converter 1236259 Torque Converter
 1367880 RH Lift Cylinder 1367880 RH Lift Cylinder
 1392763 Hydraulic Tank 1392763 Hydraulic Tank
 1411462/63 Hydraulic Pumps 1411462/63 Hydraulic Pumps 1411462/63 Hydraulic Pumps 1411462/63 Hydraulic Pumps
 1611592 Engine 1611592 Engine
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 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
 1145123 Hardnose 
 1285303 Torque Converter
 1326872 Fuel Tank
 1338611 Main Control Valve
 1346722 Platform
 1346723 Platform
 1353288 Steering Cylinder
 1378845 Wheel
 1378851 Differential
 1414643 Cab
 1533602 Hydraulic Tank
 1627599 Platform
 1640057 Radiator
 1738612 Lift Cylinder
 1738613 Lift Cylinder
 1741552 Parking Brake
 1920822 Final Drive
 1986489 Engine
 2000820 Housing 
 2029742 Cab
 2128712 Main Control Valve
 2152423 Fender (RH)
 2152424 Fender (LH)
 2432751 Boom
 2573700 Rock Bucket

 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION

 1326872 Fuel Tank 1326872 Fuel Tank
 1338611 Main Control Valve 1338611 Main Control Valve
 1346722 Platform 1346722 Platform
 1346723 Platform 1346723 Platform
 1353288 Steering Cylinder 1353288 Steering Cylinder
 1378845 Wheel 1378845 Wheel
 1378851 Differential 1378851 Differential
 1414643 Cab 1414643 Cab
 1533602 Hydraulic Tank 1533602 Hydraulic Tank
 1627599 Platform 1627599 Platform
 1640057 Radiator 1640057 Radiator
 1738612 Lift Cylinder 1738612 Lift Cylinder
 1738613 Lift Cylinder 1738613 Lift Cylinder
 1741552 Parking Brake 1741552 Parking Brake
 1920822 Final Drive 1920822 Final Drive
 1986489 Engine 1986489 Engine

 2128712 Main Control Valve 2128712 Main Control Valve
 2152423 Fender (RH) 2152423 Fender (RH)
 2152424 Fender (LH) 2152424 Fender (LH)
 2432751 Boom 2432751 Boom
 2573700 Rock Bucket 2573700 Rock Bucket
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 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
 1053635 Piston Pump
 1058699 Housing
 1066452 Transmission
 1080063 Front Differential
 1080064 Rear Differential
 1080066 Final Drive
 1080348 Engine
 1096532 Steering Valve
 1097922 Cab
 1118181 Lift Cylinder
 1125003 Tilt Cylinder RH
 1125004 Tilt Cylinder LH
 1140892 Hydraulic Tank
 1151371 Steering Cylinder
 1157044-ASY Boom
 1223798 Fuel Tank
 1248199 Bucket 7 CU YD
 1254637 Housing 
 1364435-ASY Hood
 1439722 Pump GP
 1554593 Rock Bucket
 2591126 Hydraulic Tank
 3304106 Rim
 7E9595-ASY Radiator 
 7K4343 Trunnion Support

 1223798 Fuel Tank 1223798 Fuel Tank
 1248199 Bucket 7 CU YD 1248199 Bucket 7 CU YD
 1254637 Housing  1254637 Housing 
 1364435-ASY Hood 1364435-ASY Hood
 1439722 Pump GP 1439722 Pump GP
 1554593 Rock Bucket 1554593 Rock Bucket
 2591126 Hydraulic Tank 2591126 Hydraulic Tank
 3304106 Rim 3304106 Rim
 7E9595-ASY Radiator  7E9595-ASY Radiator 
 7K4343 Trunnion Support 7K4343 Trunnion Support

 1066452 Transmission 1066452 Transmission
 1080063 Front Differential 1080063 Front Differential
 1080064 Rear Differential 1080064 Rear Differential
 1080066 Final Drive 1080066 Final Drive
 1080348 Engine 1080348 Engine
 1096532 Steering Valve 1096532 Steering Valve
 1097922 Cab 1097922 Cab
 1118181 Lift Cylinder 1118181 Lift Cylinder
 1125003 Tilt Cylinder RH 1125003 Tilt Cylinder RH
 1125004 Tilt Cylinder LH 1125004 Tilt Cylinder LH 1125004 Tilt Cylinder LH 1125004 Tilt Cylinder LH
 1140892 Hydraulic Tank 1140892 Hydraulic Tank
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 1102735 Spider Fan
 1212071 Hoist Cylinder
 1227997 Hydraulic Tank
 1248506 Torque Converter
 1250814 Pump Drive
 1255938 Front Wheel
 1350471 Differential 
 1370002 Cab GP
 1390471 Cowling
 1424920 Radiator
 1508865 Fuel Tank
 1566230 Engine
 1644890 Rear Axle Housing
 1747531 Spindle
 1856377 Support
 2088786 Rear Wheel GP
 2161342 Platform
 3028162 Final Drive
 3584866 Axle Shaft
 6E5160 Accumulator
 8X0222 Brake
 8X0433 Drive Shaft
 8X0497 Axle Shaft 
 9T8910 Front Suspension
 9U9822 Transmission

 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION

 1227997 Hydraulic Tank 1227997 Hydraulic Tank
 1248506 Torque Converter 1248506 Torque Converter
 1250814 Pump Drive 1250814 Pump Drive
 1255938 Front Wheel 1255938 Front Wheel
 1350471 Differential  1350471 Differential 
 1370002 Cab GP 1370002 Cab GP
 1390471 Cowling 1390471 Cowling
 1424920 Radiator 1424920 Radiator

 3028162 Final Drive 3028162 Final Drive
 3584866 Axle Shaft 3584866 Axle Shaft
 6E5160 Accumulator 6E5160 Accumulator
 8X0222 Brake 8X0222 Brake
 8X0433 Drive Shaft 8X0433 Drive Shaft
 8X0497 Axle Shaft  8X0497 Axle Shaft 
 9T8910 Front Suspension 9T8910 Front Suspension
 9U9822 Transmission 9U9822 Transmission
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 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
 1061801 Rear Suspension
 1063722 Rear Suspension
 1064681 Fan Guard
 1067888 Front Wheel 
 1102740 Spider Fan
 1149458 Cab
 1165811 Torque Converter
 1215789 Engine
 1256046 Differential-Lubed
 1355270 Steering Arm
 1387582 Rim
 1432173 Rear Wheel GP
 1494133 Brake Valve
 1837419 Front Spindle
 2114923 Rod Lateral Control
 2284929 Block Sensor
 2995264 Handrail 
 3T0034 Transmission
 4T5182 Front Suspension
 4T6797 Steering Cylinder
 5T5070 Front Brake
 7E4621 Air Cleaner
 1256046 Differential
 8X7102 Walkway
 9T2807 Hoist Cylinder

 2284929 Block Sensor 2284929 Block Sensor
 2995264 Handrail  2995264 Handrail 
 3T0034 Transmission 3T0034 Transmission
 4T5182 Front Suspension 4T5182 Front Suspension
 4T6797 Steering Cylinder 4T6797 Steering Cylinder
 5T5070 Front Brake 5T5070 Front Brake
 7E4621 Air Cleaner 7E4621 Air Cleaner
 1256046 Differential 1256046 Differential
 8X7102 Walkway 8X7102 Walkway

 1064681 Fan Guard 1064681 Fan Guard
 1067888 Front Wheel  1067888 Front Wheel 
 1102740 Spider Fan 1102740 Spider Fan
 1149458 Cab 1149458 Cab
 1165811 Torque Converter 1165811 Torque Converter
 1215789 Engine 1215789 Engine
 1256046 Differential-Lubed 1256046 Differential-Lubed
 1355270 Steering Arm 1355270 Steering Arm
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 1008085 Engine
 1072860 Rear Suspension
 1102740 Fan
 1173357 Torque Converter
 1312529 Axle Housing
 1370002 Cab
 1387580 Rim New
 1407626 Rear Wheel GP
 1520531 Walkway
 1520543 Ladder
 1554127 Steering Tank
 1609853 Platform
 1610536 Hydraulic Tank
 1624199 Bracket
 1644873 Cowling
 1723889 Filter
 1837418 Front Spindle
 1U3182 Steering Cylinder
 1U4605 Front Suspension
 2283731 Cab Support
 2116626 Hoist/Brake Pump
 3099208 Rear Wheel GP
 3117786 Hoist Cylinder
 5T3280 Front Brake
 1355267 Center Steer Arm

 1102740 Fan 1102740 Fan
 1173357 Torque Converter 1173357 Torque Converter
 1312529 Axle Housing 1312529 Axle Housing
 1370002 Cab 1370002 Cab
 1387580 Rim New 1387580 Rim New
 1407626 Rear Wheel GP 1407626 Rear Wheel GP
 1520531 Walkway 1520531 Walkway
 1520543 Ladder 1520543 Ladder
 1554127 Steering Tank 1554127 Steering Tank
 1609853 Platform 1609853 Platform 1609853 Platform 1609853 Platform
 1610536 Hydraulic Tank 1610536 Hydraulic Tank
 1624199 Bracket 1624199 Bracket

 1U3182 Steering Cylinder 1U3182 Steering Cylinder
 1U4605 Front Suspension 1U4605 Front Suspension
 2283731 Cab Support 2283731 Cab Support
 2116626 Hoist/Brake Pump 2116626 Hoist/Brake Pump
 3099208 Rear Wheel GP 3099208 Rear Wheel GP
 3117786 Hoist Cylinder 3117786 Hoist Cylinder
 5T3280 Front Brake 5T3280 Front Brake
 1355267 Center Steer Arm 1355267 Center Steer Arm
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 2465457 Engine
 2495539 Torque
 2462647 Transmission
 2662091 Differential
 2635060 Axle Housing
 2612354 Rear Wheel Gp
 2960608 Hoist Cylinder
 2645811 Rear Suspension
 2612356 Front Wheel Gp
 2402131 Cab
 2907232 Front Suspension
 2235868 Fuel Tank
 1953816 Engine
 8E8999 Torque Converter
 8E9035 Transmission
 1049410 Differential
 8X6782 Axle Housing
 1256793 Rear Wheel Gp
 1268347 Rear Wheel Gp
 8J8924 Hoist Cylinder
 2474883 Rear Suspension
 1674447 Cab
 2235868 Fuel Tank
 1682105 Hydraulic Tank
 1432135 Rim Gp

 8E8999 Torque Converter 8E8999 Torque Converter
 8E9035 Transmission 8E9035 Transmission
 1049410 Differential 1049410 Differential
 8X6782 Axle Housing 8X6782 Axle Housing
 1256793 Rear Wheel Gp 1256793 Rear Wheel Gp
 1268347 Rear Wheel Gp 1268347 Rear Wheel Gp
 8J8924 Hoist Cylinder 8J8924 Hoist Cylinder
 2474883 Rear Suspension 2474883 Rear Suspension
 1674447 Cab 1674447 Cab
 2235868 Fuel Tank 2235868 Fuel Tank
 1682105 Hydraulic Tank 1682105 Hydraulic Tank

 2662091 Differential 2662091 Differential
 2635060 Axle Housing 2635060 Axle Housing
 2612354 Rear Wheel Gp 2612354 Rear Wheel Gp
 2960608 Hoist Cylinder 2960608 Hoist Cylinder
 2645811 Rear Suspension 2645811 Rear Suspension
 2612356 Front Wheel Gp 2612356 Front Wheel Gp
 2402131 Cab 2402131 Cab
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 1U4777 Front Suspension 
 1162837 Rear Suspension
 1376821 Final Drive
 1437433 Engine
 2G3980 Final Drive
 2G7820 Cab
 2G9174 Front Wheel 
 3G0682 Rear Suspension
 3P8124 Torque Converter
 4T2551 Hydraulic Tank
 5T9437 Spider
 6E4772 Steering Pump
 6G6438 Front Wheel 
 6G6440 Front Spindle
 6P2477 Transmission
 6T4674 Torque Converter
 7D2891 Front Spindle
 7J7686 Steering Cylinder
 8D4933 Rear Wheel 
 9D6130 Differential 
 9D6830 Fuel Tank
 9D8348 Ladder
 9J2017 Hoist Cylinder
 9J4126 Hydraulic Tank
 9T6082 Rear Suspension

 1437433 Engine 1437433 Engine
 2G3980 Final Drive 2G3980 Final Drive
 2G7820 Cab 2G7820 Cab
 2G9174 Front Wheel  2G9174 Front Wheel 
 3G0682 Rear Suspension 3G0682 Rear Suspension
 3P8124 Torque Converter 3P8124 Torque Converter
 4T2551 Hydraulic Tank 4T2551 Hydraulic Tank
 5T9437 Spider 5T9437 Spider
 6E4772 Steering Pump 6E4772 Steering Pump
 6G6438 Front Wheel  6G6438 Front Wheel 
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 1102091 Cab/Platform
 1130725 Dump Body
 1162836 Rear Suspension
 1230206 Engine
 1267652 Radiator
 1303921 Front Suspension
 1376819 Rear Wheel GP
 2G5860 Final Drive
 2224744 Traction Control Valve
 3P8126 Torque Converter
 4T4168 Hoist Cylinder
 5T2476 Fuel Tank
 5T4406 Axle Housing
 6E5905 Flow Control Valve
 6G6430 Spindle
 6G6439 Front Wheel 
 6N0449 Spider Fan
 6T4257 Gear Pump
 6T4675 Torque Converter
 7G1140 Transmission
 8X8375 Wishbone
 9D7055 Pump Drive
 9D8935 Differential 
 9J1287 Steer Cylinder
 9J7185 Hydraulic Tank 

 5T2476 Fuel Tank
 5T4406 Axle Housing 5T4406 Axle Housing
 6E5905 Flow Control Valve 6E5905 Flow Control Valve
 6G6430 Spindle 6G6430 Spindle
 6G6439 Front Wheel  6G6439 Front Wheel  6G6439 Front Wheel  6G6439 Front Wheel 
 6N0449 Spider Fan 6N0449 Spider Fan
 6T4257 Gear Pump 6T4257 Gear Pump
 6T4675 Torque Converter 6T4675 Torque Converter
 7G1140 Transmission 7G1140 Transmission
 8X8375 Wishbone 8X8375 Wishbone
 9D7055 Pump Drive 9D7055 Pump Drive
 9D8935 Differential  9D8935 Differential 
 9J1287 Steer Cylinder 9J1287 Steer Cylinder

 1130725 Dump Body 1130725 Dump Body
 1162836 Rear Suspension 1162836 Rear Suspension
 1230206 Engine 1230206 Engine
 1267652 Radiator 1267652 Radiator
 1303921 Front Suspension 1303921 Front Suspension
 1376819 Rear Wheel GP 1376819 Rear Wheel GP
 2G5860 Final Drive 2G5860 Final Drive
 2224744 Traction Control Valve 2224744 Traction Control Valve
 3P8126 Torque Converter 3P8126 Torque Converter
 4T4168 Hoist Cylinder 4T4168 Hoist Cylinder
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 17EA33D420 Grid Resistors
 41C637584G7 Armature
 58E-50-00030 Front Suspension
 5GE787FS11 Wheel Motor
 5GY19L6 Blower Motor
 AK8082-ASY 5 Pc. Rim
 EB1716 Wheel Hub
 EB5284 Fuel Tank
 EC1093-ASY Grid Box
 EC2260 Hydraulic Tank
 EC4587 Steering Cylinder
 EC6246-ASY Brake Cabinet
 ED0190 Rear Suspension
 ED2338-ASY Control Cabinet
 ED4491 Hydraulic Tank
 ED6114 Nose Cone
 ED8027 Axle Housing
 ED8376 Fuel Tank
 EF0616-ASY Grid Module
 EF9318-ASY Front Spindle
 EM3840 Front Spindle
 EM8353 Hoist Cylinder
 TZ7656 Front Suspension
 YA2748 Axle Housing
 17FM528A1 Rectifier

 ED4491 Hydraulic Tank ED4491 Hydraulic Tank
 ED6114 Nose Cone ED6114 Nose Cone
 ED8027 Axle Housing ED8027 Axle Housing
 ED8376 Fuel Tank ED8376 Fuel Tank
 EF0616-ASY Grid Module EF0616-ASY Grid Module
 EF9318-ASY Front Spindle EF9318-ASY Front Spindle
 EM3840 Front Spindle EM3840 Front Spindle
 EM8353 Hoist Cylinder EM8353 Hoist Cylinder
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 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
 1107949 Engine
 1210268 Ripper
 1210271 Plate
 1731011 Swivel
 1836616 Transmission
 5T1740 Circle Drive
 5T7158 Final Drive
 6G1740 Drive Chain
 6G4837 Drawbar
 6G4975 Circle 
 8D1690 Brake 
 8D1761 Planetary Carrier
 8D2423 Drive Shaft
 8D4290 Differential & Bevel Gear
 8D9333 Axle Shaft 
 8E3030 Transmission
 8J5050-ASY Ripper
 8W8088 Blade
 8X2241 Cab
 8X5961 Housing RH
 8X5962 Housing LH
 9T3050 Sideshift Cylinder
 9T3312 Centershift Cylinder
 9T3492 Wheel Lean Cylinder
 9T5604 Swivel 

 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
 1107949 Engine 1107949 Engine
 1210268 Ripper 1210268 Ripper
 1210271 Plate 1210271 Plate
 1731011 Swivel 1731011 Swivel
 1836616 Transmission 1836616 Transmission
 5T1740 Circle Drive 5T1740 Circle Drive
 5T7158 Final Drive 5T7158 Final Drive
 6G1740 Drive Chain 6G1740 Drive Chain
 6G4837 Drawbar 6G4837 Drawbar
 6G4975 Circle  6G4975 Circle 
 8D1690 Brake  8D1690 Brake 
 8D1761 Planetary Carrier
 8D2423 Drive Shaft
 8D4290 Differential & Bevel Gear
 8D9333 Axle Shaft 
 8E3030 Transmission 8E3030 Transmission
 8J5050-ASY Ripper 8J5050-ASY Ripper
 8W8088 Blade 8W8088 Blade
 8X2241 Cab 8X2241 Cab
 8X5961 Housing RH 8X5961 Housing RH
 8X5962 Housing LH 8X5962 Housing LH
 9T3050 Sideshift Cylinder 9T3050 Sideshift Cylinder

 8D1761 Planetary Carrier 8D1761 Planetary Carrier
 8D2423 Drive Shaft 8D2423 Drive Shaft
 8D4290 Differential & Bevel Gear 8D4290 Differential & Bevel Gear
 8D9333 Axle Shaft  8D9333 Axle Shaft 
 8E3030 Transmission 8E3030 Transmission
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 PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
 TRUCKS LOADERS
 46/90R57 58/85X57
 40.00R57 53.5/85X57
 40.00X57 52/80X57
 42/90R57 50/65R51
 37.00R57 50/65X51
 36.00R51 45/65R45
 36.00X51 45/65X45
 33.00R51 35/65R33
 33.00X51 35/65X33
 27.00R49 29.5R29
 27.00X49 29.5X29
 24.00R35 26.5R25
  26.5X25
  23.5R25
  23.5X25
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D400E FINALS DIFFERENTIALS

D8T REBUILT SIDE FRAMES

WA800 COMPONENTS

345BL

WA800 TORQUE FLOW ASSEMBLY

994F FINAL

NEW CAT BUCKETS
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834H TRANSMISSION AND TORQUE

REMAN ARMATURE

730E CYLINDER PKG

QSK19 ENGINE

992C LIFT CYLINDERS
730E REFURBISHED CAB

990H FINALS
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